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APPLICATION OF FUND
- Fixed Assets

Current Assets, Loans & Advances
- Accrued lnterest
- Other Current Assets
- C and Bank Balances
- Advances

Gross Current Assets

Current Liabilities

NET WORKING CAPITAL

OPENING DEFECIT B/F

ADD: SURPLUS (CURRENT YEAR)
DEFECIT - Carried Forward

Total Application of Funds

Significant Accounting Policies & Notes
to Accounts

For ABRS & ASSOCIATES

FRN:01�964C

(:A,",lr5'_
Rishrl\apu
Partner

Membership No:-306259

Date:3011212019

Place: Kolkata

1

2

450,000.00

23,843,570.00

25,668,467.44

450,000.00

29,129,434.00

t7,342,950.44

46,921,294.44

5,098,376.00

65,875.00

386,215.00

35,356,952.00

35,809,942.00

1,034,19g.00

34,774,753.00

6,159,788.00

888,367.44

7,048,155.44

46,921,294.44

49,962,037.44

5

6

7

35,497,896.00

1 9 , 1 0 0 , 0 3 0 . 0 0

14,694,215.00

13,551,775.00

7,049,155.44



SCHEDULES TO BALANCE SHEET
SCHEDULE - 1

Trust Fund:

-NCDTE A/C

SCHEDULE .2
Secured Loan:

Allahabad Bank(Term Loan)

SCHEDULE .3
Unsecured Loan:
Global College of Science & Technology
Global lnstitute of Management & Technology
Global Private lTl

Global College Of Pharmaceutical Technology
Krishnagar Public School

Mr. Naresh Chandra Das

SCHEDULE - 




